Woodstock LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024

SurveyMonkey

Q1 Privacy: First, I'd like to talk to you about privacy. Please answer
choosing one of the choices and feel free to provide any additional
comments.

Answered: 107

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

|

| feel my privacy is respected.

. Rarely . Sometimes
RARELY
| feel my privacy is respected. 1.94%
2
If 1 have a visitor | can find a place to visit in private if | 1.89%
wish. 2

# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Staff come in without knocking

2 want people to knock on my door before they enter
3 still adjusting to having so many people helping him

1/25

Skipped: 0

If I have a visitor | can find
a place to visit in private if

| wish.
Most of the... Always
SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
9.71% 51.46% 36.89%
10 53 38 103
7.55% 39.62% 50.94%
8 42 54 106

DATE

6/21/2024 10:49 AM
3/27/2024 1:33 PM
3/22/2024 7:48 AM
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Q2 Food and Meals: The items that follow are about food. For each
statement, please answer one of the available choices.

Answered: 107

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

0% -l

10%

| have enough I enjoy
variety in my mealtimes.
meals.
. Rarely . Sometimes
RARELY
| have enough variety in my meals. 4.72%
5
| enjoy mealtimes. 5.71%
6
Food is served at the right temperature. 5.88%
6
| can request food and have it provided if | wish to. 12.24%
12

Skipped: 0

Food is served
at the right
temperature.

Most of the...

SOMETIMES

20.75%
22

18.10%
19

13.73%
14

16.33%
16

| can request
food and have it
provided if |
wish to.

Always

MOST OF THE TIME

46.23%
49

44.76%
a7

50.00%
51

45.92%
45

# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Never asked what | want for breakfast more cereal

2 rotation not always followed

3 too much fighting in D.R section B, same people complaining about not being served 1st
4 would like more cookies on snack ,,

5 more mushrooms, fresh fruits. oranges, pears. plums
6 lately food has been exceptional

7 sometimes to noisy in D. Room

8 no fussy on the food a little to hot sometimes

9 corn on the cob and scallop potatoes

10 variety of cheeses

11

2/25

ALWAYS TOTAL

28.30%

30 106
31.43%

33 105
30.39%

31 102
25.51%

25 98

DATE

8/26/2024 9:03 AM
8/23/2024 2:50 PM
8/23/2024 2:13 PM
8/23/2024 1:51 PM
6/21/2024 11:44 AM
6/21/2024 11:38 AM
6/21/2024 11:16 AM
6/21/2024 11:06 AM
6/21/2024 11:02 AM
6/21/2024 10:57 AM
6/21/2024 10:54 AM
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13
14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

food should be warmer

would like second portions du to good appetite
like most

love the mac and cheese and pasta

enjoy vegetable soup

good job on the waiters and waitresses

french fries too hard and chewey,- pizzza is terrible
needs big improvement

more variety- vegies not to be so soggy

thanks to cooks

soup and cereal should always be available

find less food is on plates at the end of the month

chairs and stools always in the way in dining room
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4/3/2024 1:49 PM

3/27/2024 1:33 PM
3/26/2024 8:11 AM
3/26/2024 8:00 AM
3/26/2024 7:55 AM
3/22/2024 7:48 AM
3/20/2024 3:50 PM
3/20/2024 7:51 AM
3/20/2024 7:45 AM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM
3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3/15/2024 7:45 AM
3/8/2024 11:06 AM
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Q3 What foods would you like to see offered?

Answered: 68  Skipped: 39

RESPONSES

larger pc of chicken

P. butter and sandwiche

steak

sandwiches, meatloaf, hot dogs, burgers, garden salad,
Garden Salad

pork chops

fried food- chicken fingers and wings

spare ribs, cured pork chops, fresh fruit( in season)
mash potatoes, mix vegies, cold cereal and fresh fruits
pizza and mac and cheese , scrambled eggs and ice cream
vegies - tomatoes sliced to thin and rare

sandwiches, mac and cheese, pie, jello, cream of wheat
tacos

some are over cooked some are less cooked, chicken too spicy
fresh carrots, peas and yellow beans

moose

lasagna

taco and buritos

more chinese

strawberry short cake

chineese ,,french fries , hot beef, chicken and corn
fresh fruits

fresh fruits... plums, pears ,, fresh fruits alot of them
homemade coffee cake

hot and cold cereal to be offerd

stews and casseroles

pizza

whole apples

more lasagna and spaghetti

meatloaf, hungarian goulash

Ice cream

More desserts. Eg: pies, squares, sweets

more liver and pork chops, fish and chips, The fries are never the proper texture. The fries are

4/25
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DATE

9/20/2024 8:29 AM
9/20/2024 8:23 AM
9/20/2024 8:20 AM
8/27/2024 10:52 AM
8/27/2024 10:31 AM
8/26/2024 9:03 AM
8/26/2024 8:59 AM
8/26/2024 8:49 AM
8/23/2024 3:28 PM
8/23/2024 3:07 PM
8/23/2024 3:04 PM
8/23/2024 2:54 PM
8/23/2024 2:50 PM
8/23/2024 2:33 PM
8/23/2024 2:24 PM
8/23/2024 2:15 PM
8/23/2024 2:08 PM
8/23/2024 2:02 PM
8/23/2024 1:59 PM
8/23/2024 1:55 PM
8/23/2024 1:51 PM
6/21/2024 11:50 AM
6/21/2024 11:47 AM
6/21/2024 11:32 AM
6/21/2024 11:30 AM
6/21/2024 11:10 AM
6/21/2024 11:06 AM
6/21/2024 10:57 AM
6/21/2024 10:54 AM
6/21/2024 10:49 AM
4/7/2024 10:22 AM
4/5/2024 7:42 AM
4/3/2024 1:49 PM
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never the proper texture hard to cut
more potatoes

pork, potato and ribs

more brown bread, hot dogs, burgers and chicken- would like a choice of dressing.. salad and

vinagar

beef, pork and chicken

brussel sprouts

egg salad sandwiches and ice cream

more chinese food

| have a good appetite for just about anything - love tomato juice

chinese
subs and pasta

more shepherd pie

more variety= roast beef, scrambled eggs and bacon

more snacks

more stews

turkey

roast beef and ice cream

not picky likes everything
variety used

cream corn and kernel corn
meat, chicken, beef, potatoes
BLT

meat with sauce, roast beef, ham

pork chops, pizza, ice cream, hamburgers, fish an d chips

peanut butter and honey sandwich, salads, soup and fresh fruits

eggs and variety of protein

cereal, ice cream, cake, cookies, roast been and liver

mash potatoes
If its good food | like it

stew and grill cheese

mash potatoes with gravy, roast beef and pork, carrots and peas, and hamburger and gravy

BAGELS

steak

meatloaf- real meatloaf and clam chowder
just fine

more roast beef

5/25
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4/3/2024 1:39 PM
4/1/2024 7:37 AM
3/27/2024 1:33 PM

3/26/2024 8:15 AM
3/26/2024 8:11 AM
3/26/2024 8:03 AM
3/26/2024 7:55 AM
3/22/2024 7:43 AM
3/22/2024 7:38 AM
3/20/2024 3:53 PM
3/20/2024 3:50 PM
3/20/2024 7:51 AM
3/20/2024 7:45 AM
3/19/2024 12:19 PM
3/19/2024 12:17 PM
3/18/2024 2:20 PM
3/18/2024 2:18 PM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM
3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3/14/2024 3:03 PM
3/8/2024 11:06 AM
3/7/12024 1:53 PM
3/7/2024 1:50 PM
3/7/12024 1:47 PM
3/6/2024 3:11 PM
3/6/2024 3:08 PM
3/6/2024 3:04 PM
3/6/2024 3:02 PM
3/6/2024 2:59 PM
3/6/2024 2:56 PM
3/6/2024 9:28 AM
3/6/2024 9:24 AM
3/6/2024 9:20 AM
3/6/2024 9:05 AM
3/6/2024 8:49 AM
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Q4 What are your least favourite dishes that we offer?

Answered: 57

RESPONSES

pasta too many carbs

cold or over cooked vegies

liver

brussel sprouts

mushroom and tuna

beef pot pie

mash potatoes

pumpkin pie

sometimes too much sauce and spices too much pasta
pumpkin pie

liver

Skipped: 50

more apple sauce with meals more large sausage- squash and turnips

liver and onions

tuna and crab

too many times mouse is served .. more soups and pies and cakes

spicy food - like the breaded chicken and some burgers
fish with batter

meat

fish and mix berries

not fond of fish

liver and pasta

cauliflower, asparagus, green beans, peas, scalloped potatoes

breakfast

breakfast

sometimes pasta dishes are too dry
do not like the amount of sandwiches
turnip

hate chicken

sausage, hamburger and hot dogs
livwe

breakfast and cold plates

Fish

Soups. Too bland

6/25

DATE

11/21/2024 7:32 AM
9/20/2024 8:29 AM
9/20/2024 8:25 AM
9/20/2024 8:20 AM
9/5/2024 1:37 PM
8/26/2024 9:03 AM
8/26/2024 8:59 AM
8/26/2024 8:53 AM
8/26/2024 8:49 AM
8/23/2024 3:28 PM
8/23/2024 3:07 PM
8/23/2024 3:04 PM
8/23/2024 2:54 PM
8/23/2024 2:50 PM
8/23/2024 2:33 PM
8/23/2024 2:24 PM
8/23/2024 2:15 PM
8/23/2024 2:08 PM
8/23/2024 2:04 PM
8/23/2024 1:59 PM
8/23/2024 1:55 PM
8/23/2024 1:51 PM
6/21/2024 11:50 AM
6/21/2024 11:47 AM
6/21/2024 11:38 AM
6/21/2024 11:30 AM
6/21/2024 11:10 AM
6/21/2024 11:06 AM
6/21/2024 10:57 AM
6/21/2024 10:54 AM
6/21/2024 10:49 AM
4/7/2024 10:22 AM
4/5/2024 7:42 AM
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50
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52
53
54
55
56
57

salami pizza was tasteless ad cold some of the chcken meals are hard to cut -dry and not the

proper temperature

anything with mushrooms
none they are all good
most of the soups, tuna , and mac and cheese

chicken, roast beef and pasta

Woodstock LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024

PB sandwiches for dinner,,, sandwiches is not dinner

tuna
salad
pizza

none all good

cooked vegies rather than soggy at times meat not fully cooked at times of over done pies and
cake be served on small plates small bowls

none
cooked vegies
tuna

liver, fish, brussel s
sandwiches

spicy food

cold vegies
scalloped potatoes
cold meat

eggs

BURNT LASAGNA
to much chicken

no changes

7125
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4/3/2024 1:49 PM

4/3/2024 1:39 PM
3/26/2024 8:00 AM
3/26/2024 7:55 AM
3/22/2024 7:38 AM
3/20/2024 7:51 AM
3/19/2024 12:19 PM
3/19/2024 12:17 PM
3/18/2024 2:20 PM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM
3/18/2024 8:22 AM

3/14/2024 3:03 PM
3/8/2024 1:11 PM
3/8/2024 11:06 AM
3/7/2024 1:53 PM
3/7/2024 1:50 PM
3/7/2024 1:47 PM
3/6/2024 3:11 PM
3/6/2024 3:08 PM
3/6/2024 3:06 PM
3/6/2024 3:04 PM
3/6/2024 9:28 AM
3/6/2024 9:20 AM
3/6/2024 9:01 AM
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Q5 Safety and Security: Now let's talk about safety. For each statement,
please answer one of the available choices.

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

If I need help with
something, | can get
it.

Answered: 103

Skipped: 4

| feel safe here.

. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the...

RARELY SOMETIMES
If I need help with something, | can get it. 1.94% 8.74%
2 9
| feel safe here. 1.96% 5.88%
2 6
Do you have any concerns with safety or comfort? 75.26% 16.49%
73 16

3+

COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Ay

wanderings keep coming in my room
no

happy here -nothing stolen

feel like | need to wait for things | need
staff are good and available

nice place to live

~N o o B~ wWwN

vertigo when using ceiling lift

8/25

Do you have any
concerns with safety
or comfort?

Always

MOST OF THE TIME

56.31%
58

37.25%
38

4.12%
4

ALWAYS TOTAL

33.01%

34 103
54.90%

56 102
4.12%

4 97

DATE

8/23/2024 1:51 PM
6/21/2024 11:38 AM
6/21/2024 11:06 AM
3/27/2024 1:33 PM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM
3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3/7/12024 1:47 PM
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Q6 Comfort Items: The items that follow focus on your life here. For each
statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 105  Skipped: 2

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

30%
20% I
10%

0% — |

|
The home is | can go I am bothered The
kept tidy and outdoors if | by the noise environmental
clean. want to (with here. team responds to
assistance if... my requests i...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
The home is kept tidy and clean. 0.00% 2.86% 53.33% 43.81%
0 3 56 46 105
| can go outdoors if | want to (with assistance if necessary). 9.18% 23.47% 40.82% 26.53%
9 23 40 26 98
| am bothered by the noise here. 42.57% 35.64% 14.85% 6.93%
43 36 15 7 101
The environmental team responds to my requests in a timely 0.00% 3.13% 64.58% 32.29%
manner. 0 3 62 31 96
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 very clean n they do a great job 8/26/2024 8:56 AM
2 PSW don't use a quite voice on nights 8/26/2024 8:49 AM
3 Patio chair are too low hard to get up 8/23/2024 2:27 PM
4 don' like to hear people yell 3/27/2024 1:33 PM
5 looks forward to going outside 3/26/2024 8:11 AM
6 | have not asked to go out 3/26/2024 8:00 AM
7 resident accross yells all the time 3/20/2024 3:50 PM
8 lounge with a sofa 3/20/2024 7:51 AM
9 staff is for US 3/18/2024 8:31 AM
10 some residents are crying and yelling- disturbing to listen to 3/18/2024 8:22 AM

9/25
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never had to put a request and never had an issue

Area by east desk is always congested hard to get in CVL or to the phone when | get a call- 1
Resident always leaving used tissues on floor or desk

fire alarms are loud

10/ 25
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3/14/2024 3:03 PM
3/8/2024 11:06 AM

3/7/2024 1:50 PM
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Q7 Daily Decision Items (Autonomy): The items that follow focus on your
daily decisions. For each statement, please answer with one of the
available choices.

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0% I.

| can have a
bath or
shower at
times that...

. Rarely

Answered: 104

| decide
when to get
up in the
morning an...

. Sometimes

I can have a bath or shower at times that | have picked.

| decide when to get up in the morning and when go to bed at

night.

| have the freedom to come and go when | wish to.

| can decide which clothes to wear.

| can decide how to spend my time.

# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

A

feel more freedom now

good

~N o o b~ wWwN

on shower days nobody to cover is short

rather have a bath in am and not late showers

Staff decide when i get up and go to bed

Skipped: 3
] | - I
| have the | can decide | can decide
freedom to which clothes how to spend
come and go to wear. my time.
when | wis...
Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
18.63% 9.80% 43.14% 28.43%
19 10 44 29 102
18.63% 8.82% 42.16% 30.39%
19 9 43 31 102
10.10% 11.11% 44.44% 34.34%
10 11 44 34 99
4.90% 6.86% 35.29% 52.94%
5 7 36 54 102
1.92% 6.73% 44.23% 47.12%
2 7 46 49 104
DATE

| picked 1 for my shower but they come come at 9 am too early for me

staff wakes me up, would like a shower every other day

11/25

8/23/2024 3:04 PM
8/23/2024 2:33 PM
4/3/2024 1:39 PM

4/1/2024 7:37 AM

3/27/2024 1:33 PM
3/20/2024 7:45 AM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM
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when short staff showers are not carried out 3/18/2024 8:22 AM

all depends on the psw 3/6/2024 3:02 PM

12/25
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Q8 Respect by Staff: Now I'd like to discuss how you feel about staff here.
For each statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 103  Skipped: 4

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10% -
oo ] - =
| am treated with | feel | have a | can express my
respect by the staff. voice and staff opinion without fear
listen to me. of consequences.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always

RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE TIME ALWAYS TOTAL

| am treated with respect by the staff. 0.00% 7.77% 42.72% 49.51%
0 8 44 51 103
| feel | have a voice and staff listen to me. 3.92% 11.76% 51.96% 32.35%
4 12 53 33 102
| can express my opinion without fear of consequences. 0.97% 6.80% 43.69% 48.54%
1 7 45 50 103
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 depends who | have for a staff because some are rude and embarssme 4/3/2024 1:49 PM
2 feel like | am heard more 3/27/2024 1:33 PM
3 | think you can find a problem if your looking for one 3/22/2024 7:43 AM
4 | enjoy everyone 3/20/2024 7:45 AM
5 staff know what | want 3/18/2024 8:22 AM
6 staff very infficient 3/6/2024 9:28 AM
7 psw / nurses are good with residents 3/6/2024 9:24 AM

13/25
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Q9 Staff Responsiveness: For each statement, please answer with one of
the available choices.

Answered: 103  Skipped: 4
100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0% —. _. — N — —
The care and Staff respond | get the Incontinence
support | get appropriately health services products
helps me live my when | ask for that | need. supplied by the
life the way ... assistance. Home meet my...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
The care and support | get helps me live my life the way | 2.94% 12.75% 48.04% 36.27%
want. 3 13 49 37 102
Staff respond appropriately when | ask for assistance. 0.99% 10.89% 45.54% 42.57%
1 11 46 43 101
| get the health services that | need. 1.02% 4.08% 45.92% 48.98%
1 4 45 48 98
Incontinence products supplied by the Home meet my 3.30% 3.30% 39.56% 53.85%
needs. 3 3 36 49 91
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 short staff 9/20/2024 8:29 AM
2 Have the time | dont know what they are saying 8/23/2024 3:04 PM
3 some clothes go missing, 8/23/2024 1:51 PM
4 aware of my needs 3/18/2024 8:22 AM

14 /25



Woodstock LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024 SurveyMonkey

Q10 Staff-Resident Bonding: For each statement, please answer with one
of the available choices.

Ans

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
> il
Staff know the story
of my life if  want

wered: 101  Skipped: 6

Staff take the time Staff ask how my
to have a friendly needs can be met.

them to. conversation with me
when able to.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME

Staff know the story of my life if | want them to. 11.11% 15.15% 42.42% 31.31%
11 15 42 31 99

Staff take the time to have a friendly conversation with me 6.00% 25.00% 34.00% 35.00%
when able to. 6 25 34 35 100

Staff ask how my needs can be met. 6.12% 18.37% 42.86% 32.65%
6 18 42 32 98

# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY)

[Eny

Activity Director we talk daily. only one | trust
They are busy all they time

want more time with staff 1:1

1 person took over the gardening

| am a private person

they don't enough time

~N o o b~ wN

some can be sarcastic

DATE

8/27/2024 10:52 AM
8/23/2024 3:04 PM
8/23/2024 2:50 PM
8/23/2024 2:13 PM
8/23/2024 2:08 PM
8/23/2024 1:55 PM
4/3/2024 1:49 PM
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Q11 Activities: Now, let's look at how you feel about activities. For each
statement, please answer with one of the available choices.

Answered: 99  Skipped: 8

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

o M H N
o | - -

| can There are There are If | want, |
participate in meaningful meaningful can participate
meaningful things to do things to do in religious or
activities if... herein the... here on weeke... spiritual...
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF ALWAYS TOTAL
THE TIME
| can participate in meaningful activities if | wish to. 2.06% 15.46% 36.08% 46.39%
2 15 35 45 97
There are meaningful things to do here in the evenings if | wish 10.42% 18.75% 48.96% 21.88%
to. 10 18 a7 21 96
There are meaningful things to do here on weekends if | wish to. 6.19% 19.59% 52.58% 21.65%
6 19 51 21 97
If I want, | can participate in religious or spiritual activities that 4.26% 6.38% 31.91% 57.45%
have meaning to me. 4 6 30 54 94
# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 not interested in attend programs,, enjoy my privacy 11/21/2024 7:32 AM
2 | prefer doing my own thing 9/3/2024 11:02 AM
3 they ask me but | dont wanna go 8/26/2024 9:08 AM
4 | do not participate in programs 8/23/2024 2:33 PM
5 | only participate if its patio time 8/23/2024 2:24 PM
6 more crafts 8/23/2024 2:18 PM
7 not a religious person 8/23/2024 2:08 PM
8 | do not attend programs N/A 8/23/2024 1:55 PM
9 not enough programs more bingo 6/21/2024 11:44 AM
10 | do not attend programs 6/21/2024 11:38 AM

16/25
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| do not attend religious programs or attend many programs,,but enjoy games
go fishing

more relaxing outings

when asked she did not suggest any programs

Prefer to spend time by myself - homebody

| try my best but once | get my eyes done | hope to do more

| prefer staying in my room

wish my hearing was better - | would attend more

| do not participate in programs. | have everything | need in my room. All activity staff are very
good

staff care about me

| don't usually attend programs

AWESOME great programs so much fun,, so creative - new aides are super
not interested in attend programs,, enjoy my privacy

more comedy

great activities

17/25
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6/21/2024 11:06 AM
6/21/2024 10:59 AM
6/21/2024 10:49 AM
3/26/2024 8:03 AM
3/26/2024 8:00 AM
3/26/2024 7:55 AM
3/22/2024 7:43 AM
3/20/2024 3:50 PM
3/18/2024 8:31 AM

3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3/15/2024 7:36 AM
3/8/2024 1:11 PM
3/6/2024 3:08 PM
3/6/2024 8:49 AM
3/6/2024 8:27 AM



Q12 Are there any programs or activities that you would like to see offered
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Woodstock LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024

Answered: 13

RESPONSES
photography
NO ok as is

crafts and games

Tea parties, knitting group, card making, letter writing to families with assistance.

More help to try walking

go downtown to record store, wallmart and GT
Creative artsy program | love to color

more biungo

card games - crafts

none

swimming

music and read

really enjoying activities

here?

18/25

Skipped: 94

SurveyMonkey

DATE
9/20/2024 8:20 AM

9/3/2024 11:02 AM
8/23/2024 2:21 PM
4/7/2024 10:22 AM
4/5/2024 7:42 AM
4/1/2024 7:37 AM
3/26/2024 7:55 AM
3/20/2024 3:53 PM
3/20/2024 7:45 AM
3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3/8/2024 11:06 AM
3/6/2024 3:04 PM
3/6/2024 9:24 AM



Woodstock LTC Resident Satisfaction Survey 2024 SurveyMonkey

Q13 Personal Relationships: Next, we will talk about your relationships
with others. For each statement, please answer with one of the available
choices.

Answered: 104  Skipped: 3

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

0% |

| have opportunities to do I have friends or other
things with others if | wish residents for company if | wish
to. to spend time with others.
. Rarely . Sometimes Most of the... Always
RARELY SOMETIMES MOST OF THE ALWAYS TOTAL
TIME
| have opportunities to do things with others if | wish to. 3.03% 19.19% 39.39% 38.38%
3 19 39 38 99
| have friends or other residents for company if | wish to spend 14.71% 17.65% 32.35% 35.29%
time with others. 15 18 33 36 102
# OTHER COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 keep to myself 11/21/2024 7:32 AM
2 Most of the time - but not when this stupid virus come around 8/26/2024 9:08 AM
3 just getting to now tablemates 8/23/2024 2:13 PM
4 can not think of any 8/23/2024 2:02 PM
5 would like to change table - tablemate is a pain - and its loud- | go to my room as soon as | 3/22/2024 7:43 AM
can to enjoy the peace
6 | enjoy visitors from outside, 3/18/2024 8:31 AM

19/25
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Q14 | would recommend this home to others.

Answered: 93  Skipped: 14

100%
90%

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
N O [

Rarely Sometimes Most of the time Always
B (o labeD B (o labe) (no label) M (no labeD)
M (no label)
(NO LABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) (NOLABEL) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Rarely 88.89% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%
8 0 0 0 1 9 1.44
Sometimes 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 0 0 0 0 4 1.00
Most of the time 89.47% 0.00% 0.00% 10.53% 0.00%
34 0 0 4 0 38 1.32
Always 86.05% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 13.95%
37 0 0 0 6 43 1.56
# COMMENTS (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Not going to answer as it is everyone choice 9/3/2024 11:02 AM
2 food is very good 8/23/2024 2:15 PM
3 I'm respected --thank you 3/18/2024 8:22 AM
4 Up to them not me 3/7/2024 1:53 PM

20/25
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ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

Other
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Q15 My gender is:

Answered: 99

Skipped: 8

Male Female Other

21/25

RESPONSES
32.32%

67.68%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

32

67

99
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ANSWER CHOICES

Under 45

45 to 64

65 to 74

75 to 84

85 or more

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Q16 My age in years is:

Answered: 93  Skipped: 14

Under 45 45 to 64 65 to 74 75 to 84 85 or more

RESPONSES
0.00%

7.53%
18.28%
36.56%

37.63%

22 /25

SurveyMonkey

17

34

35

93
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ANSWER CHOICES

Less than one year
One to two years

More than two years

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

SurveyMonkey

Q17 | have lived at this LTC Home for:

Answered: 93

Skipped: 14

Less than one year One to two years More than two years

23/25

RESPONSES
29.03%

13.98%

56.99%

27

13

53

93
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Q18 CommentsDo you have any additional comments you'd like to share?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 97

# RESPONSES DATE

1 I wish they would turn the heat up 8/23/2024 3:04 PM
2 more staff 8/23/2024 2:21 PM
3 need more staff 8/23/2024 2:18 PM
4 If they choose not to come here -that is their choice they do not know what they are missing 8/23/2024 1:59 PM
5 Hppy Here 6/21/2024 11:50 AM
6 Its a great place for me 4/1/2024 7:37 AM
7 people heren are the best for supporting everyone 3/22/2024 7:38 AM
8 | LIKE IT 3/20/2024 3:53 PM
9 happy here 3/20/2024 7:45 AM
10 work on better food 3/18/2024 8:31 AM

24 /25
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Q19 Would you like someone to contact you regarding your comments?

Answered: 92  Skipped: 15

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

No Yes If yes, please
provide your name for
follow-up. Immediate
follow-up may not...

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 84.78% 78
Yes 15.22% 14
If yes, please provide your name for follow-up. Immediate follow-up may not happen as survey results are reviewed 3.26% 3

semiannually, if time sensitive please talk to the Executive Director with any concerns.

Total Respondents: 92

# IF YES, PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR NAME FOR FOLLOW-UP. IMMEDIATE FOLLOW-UP DATE
MAY NOT HAPPEN AS SURVEY RESULTS ARE REVIEWED SEMIANNUALLY, IF TIME
SENSITIVE PLEASE TALK TO THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR WITH ANY CONCERNS.

1 we can chat but not needed 3/26/2024 8:00 AM
2 I'm respected by staff - thank you 3/18/2024 8:22 AM
3 I 3/8/2024 11:06 AM

25/25





